
001 |RO 22 0654932M | |DA6E800C | 13.05 21:13:28 |
002 |RO 22 0655000M | |DA6E803C | 13.05 21:13:51 |
003 |RO 22 0654971M | |DA6E822C | 13.05 21:14:04 |
004 |RO 22 0654938F | |DA6E82D3 | 13.05 21:14:31 |
005 |RO 20 0460129F | |DA6E7FE5 | 13.05 21:14:47 |
006 |RO 22 0654966F | |DA6E803A | 13.05 21:14:54 |
007 |RO 22 0654908F | |DA6E824E | 13.05 21:14:59 |
008 |RO 21 1207625F | |DA6E7FB4 | 13.05 21:15:06 |
009 |RO 21 1207645F | |DA6E8263 | 13.05 21:15:13 |
010 |RO 21 1207745F | |DA6E8240 | 13.05 21:15:19 |
011 |RO 22 0654921F | |DA6E8092 | 13.05 21:15:24 |
012 |RO 22 0654949F | |DA6E82B5 | 13.05 21:15:31 |
013 |RO 22 0654905F | |DA6E8045 | 13.05 21:15:37 |
014 |RO 22 0654922F | |DA6E8134 | 13.05 21:15:44 |
015 |RO 21 1207250M | |DA6E8063 | 13.05 21:15:49 |
016 |RO 22 0654983F | |DA6E80D2 | 13.05 21:15:55 |
017 |RO 22 0654993F | |DA6E802C | 13.05 21:16:00 |
018 |RO 22 0654942F | |DA6E8189 | 13.05 21:16:07 |
019 |RO 22 0654936M | |DA6E82D6 | 13.05 21:16:20 |
020 |RO 19 0335739F | |DA6E8098 | 13.05 21:16:26 |
021 |RO 22 0644192F | |DA6E812F | 13.05 21:16:35 |
022 |RO 22 0644189F | |DA6E8017 | 13.05 21:16:40 |
023 |RO 22 0644180F | |DA6E82A1 | 13.05 21:16:49 |
024 |RO 22 0644160F | |DA6E80BB | 13.05 21:16:55 |
025 |RO 22 0654967F | |DA6E80F2 | 13.05 21:17:00 |
026 |RO 22 0654946F | |DA6E8292 | 13.05 21:17:08 |
027 |RO 22 0644165F | |DA6E80D7 | 13.05 21:17:14 |
028 |RO 18 4095811F | |DA6E80BD | 13.05 21:17:21 |
029 |RO 22 0654935F | |DA6E8119 | 13.05 21:17:28 |
030 |RO 22 0644174F | |DA6E8196 | 13.05 21:17:35 |
031 |RO 22 0644157F | |DA6E7FFF | 13.05 21:17:42 |
032 |RO 20 0460235M | |DA6E815D | 13.05 21:18:12 |
033 |RO 22 0654919M | |DA6E815F | 13.05 21:18:17 |
034 |RO 22 0654968M | |DA6E7F36 | 13.05 21:18:28 |
035 |RO 20 0460145M | |DA6E81D6 | 13.05 21:18:33 |
036 |RO 20 0460130M | |DA6E804B | 13.05 21:18:41 |
037 |RO 20 0460231M | |DA6E8237 | 13.05 21:18:47 |
038 |RO 20 0461479M | |DA6E81B7 | 13.05 21:18:54 |
039 |RO 22 0644151M | |DA6E81AF | 13.05 21:19:01 |
040 |RO 22 0654947M | |DA6E8064 | 13.05 21:19:08 |
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Ceas Atomic : 13.05.2023 21:11:58 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 13.05.2023 21:11:58 +0
Sincronizare : 13.05.2023 21:11:58 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 75
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041 |RO 22 0654972M | |DA6E816D | 13.05 21:19:20 |
042 |RO 22 0654906M | |DA6E807F | 13.05 21:19:26 |
043 |RO 22 0644163M | |DA6E7FC4 | 13.05 21:19:31 |
044 |RO 22 0654916M | |DA6E7F9A | 13.05 21:19:39 |
045 |RO 18 4095843M | |DA6E7F87 | 13.05 21:19:45 |
046 |RO 21 1207660M | |DA6E7FB8 | 13.05 21:19:51 |
047 |RO 22 0654990M | |DA6E7F7E | 13.05 21:19:56 |
048 |RO 21 1207747M | |DA6E82B0 | 13.05 21:20:03 |
049 |RO 22 0644172M | |DA6E8055 | 13.05 21:20:22 |
050 |RO 21 1207245M | |DA6E821D | 13.05 21:20:24 |
051 |RO 22 0654907M | |DA6E7F14 | 13.05 21:20:31 |
052 |RO 22 0644200M | |DA6E818F | 13.05 21:20:42 |
053 |RO 22 0644191M | |DA6E8080 | 13.05 21:20:48 |
054 |RO 22 0644152M | |DA6E80B9 | 13.05 21:20:55 |
055 |RO 22 0654984M | |DA6E828D | 13.05 21:21:07 |
056 |RO 22 0654928M | |DA6E8128 | 13.05 21:21:13 |
057 |RO 22 0644158M | |DA6E81A9 | 13.05 21:21:18 |
058 |RO 22 0654953M | |DA6E806C | 13.05 21:21:24 |
059 |RO 22 0654923M | |DA6E80AD | 13.05 21:21:31 |
060 |RO 21 1207073M | |DA6E7F31 | 13.05 21:21:39 |
061 |RO 21 1207684M | |DA6E7FE1 | 13.05 21:21:46 |
062 |RO 21 1207668M | |DA6E7F57 | 13.05 21:21:52 |
063 |RO 20 0460243M | |DA6E80CF | 13.05 21:21:57 |
064 |RO 22 0654910M | |DA6E8238 | 13.05 21:22:03 |
065 |RO 21 0047087M | |DA6E81F9 | 13.05 21:22:18 |
066 |RO 22 0654994M | |DA6E7F72 | 13.05 21:22:24 |
067 |RO 22 0654913M | |DA6E7F5F | 13.05 21:22:31 |
068 |RO 22 0654992M | |DA6E82C4 | 13.05 21:22:37 |
069 |RO 22 0654929M | |DA6E7FDD | 13.05 21:22:43 |
070 |RO 22 0648078M | |DA6E7FBD | 13.05 21:22:56 |
071 |RO 20 0460148M | |DA6E81D4 | 13.05 21:23:11 |
072 |RO 22 0654970M | |DA6E8026 | 13.05 21:23:18 |
073 |RO 22 0654901M | |DA6E82E6 | 13.05 21:23:25 |
074 |RO 22 0644184M | |DA6E8242 | 13.05 21:23:32 |
075 |RO 22 0644185M | |DA6E8060 | 13.05 21:23:39 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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